Am
phenol
16
This product offers a robust and protected optical connection in a small size design (o.d. 27
mm) and allows to establish a variable length daisy chain link in no time outdoor as well as
indoor.
The beam diameter makes the connection insensitive to environmental contamination,
temperature variations or humidity.

BPF/P : Dust cap for plug and square flange receptacle
Metallic protective cap (consult us)
How to order AXOS-e Patchcord
AXOS-e plug to AXOS-e plug
19
Am
ph
en
ol
HOW TO ORDER AXOS
AXOS
AXOS
00
F
77
M90
P00
4
2
4
02
01
01
Z
Z
Z
2.50
1.25
3.50
55X
55A
15X
BPP
BPF
BPE
FC
SCD
LC
Series
AXOS  :
Shell type for first end
F : Plug
00 : Square flange receptacle
77 : Jam nut receptacle
Backshell (only for receptacle)
P     : Pigtails termination
C00 : straight backshell for tactical cable
C90 : 90° backshell for tactical cable
M00 : Sealed straight backshell for tactical cable
M90 : Sealed 90° backshell for tactical cable
Number of channels
1/2/4
Fiber
01 : Multimode 50/125
02 : Multimode 62.5/125
Wavelength
Z : 850/1300nm
Cable length
X.XX : L<10m
XXXX : L>10m
Cable
See details on cable definition
Example : For Tactical Cable : 55X
Protective Cap
BPF : Dust cap for Plug
BPE : Dust cap for Jam nut receptacle
BPP : Dust cap for Square flange
Metallic protective cap (consult us)
Patchcord other end connector
STA : Startop (38999 series III with optical termini 29504 only MM)
TVOP : TVOP (38999 series III with optical termini 2.5mm only MM)
CTOS : CTOS connector only MM
HMA : HMA two connector only MM
EUROCOM : EUROCOM II connector only MM
ST/SC/SCD (duplex SC)/FC/LC/LCD (Duplex LC)/MHF (MTRJ female)
For others connector consult us